109
113
95
90
99
104
101
92
91
93
114
107
89
97
105
112
100
103
115
108
102
110
111
197
94
98
106
96

Namn

Berggren Love
Berggren Tage
Bjork Simon
Bjorkdahl Hampus
Brogard Joa
Caricato Alessio
Caricato Olivia
Chrintz-Gath Ingrid
Dahlander Hanna
Eriksson Leo

Frank Tove

Frank Viggo
Henriksson Cornelia
Hodos Emma
Holmaquvist Fllip
Holmaqvist Oscar
Lundin Melissa
Perlheden Veronica
Sidnds Tuva
Sterner Oliver
Sterner Robin
Svahn Lykke

Svahn Olle

Thell Agust

Thell Rosa
Wendelrup Harald
Wettersten Lovisa
Ohlin Ebba

Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben Lédde

Fodd
2009
2010
2009
2008
2011
2015
2013
2008
2008
2008
2010
2014
2009
2011
2013
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2010
2011
2013
2010
2008
2012
2012
2011

Licens
AW4309
AJ6910
AB8109
AH5908
AG5711
AA0915
AA5013
AN4608
AJ6208
AA0308
AT5410

AG4609
AK2411
AB7713
AK3910
AB1012
AE4212
AK1611

AM2710
AJ5211
AA9113
Al8110
AY0608
ADO0112
AN3412
AJ5411

Klubb

SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE
SK LODDE

Anmadlda grenar
2,6,8
4,6,8
2,8,10,14,18
4,8
2,8,14,16,18
2,6,12,16,18
1,5,9,13,17
1,7,9,13,17
1,7,9,13,17
2,6,8
7,9,13,17
12,16
1,7,9
1,3,9,13,17
6,16,18
8,14,16
1,5,7,9
1,9,13,15,17
5,15,17
4,6,8
4,6,8
1,9,13,15,17
2,8,12,14,18
2,8,12,18
1,7,13,17
12,16,18
1,3,13,17
1,5,17
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Klippans Simsallskap
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